Game Location:

TermNum

1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024
1024

Total Unclaimed for:

AR

Num

89337
89338
89496
89557
89562
92936
92942

Unclaimed Wins

Run Date:
Days Before Unclaimed:

Value NumGames
$0.50 5
$0.50 5
$2.00 30
$2.00 1
$0.50 1
$5.00 16
$9.00 20

Month 3 Y ear:

3/29/2023

2023

30

GameNumSold

357392
357392
358026
358204
358210
359439
359446

Month 3

2/3/23

2/3/23

2/10/23
2/1123
2/1123
2124123
2/24/23

$19.50

Year: 2023

Unclaimed On

3/6/23

3/6/23

3/12/23
3/13/23
3/13/23
3/26/23
3/26/23



